Rozktad /dni robocze/Libigz Kopalnia Janina 58(58) - Libigz Kopalnia Janina 58(58)

A |stronat Rozktad wazny od: 10.02.2025 do: 31.12.2025
Numer brygady| km | suma | B01 | 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

58 |Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 2 v 7:08 12:45

202 |Libiaz Dworzec Autobusowy 1.200| 2.000 711 12:49

435 |Libiaz PKP 0.900| 2.900 713 12:51

471 |Libiaz Armii Krajowej I 0.400| 3.300 714 12:52

453 |Libiaz Armii Krajowe;j | 0.500| 3.800 715 12:53

1010 |Libiaz Partyzantéw PKP 2.200| 6.000 718

1013 |Libiaz Konopnickiej Il 1.300| 7.300 7:20

L756 |Libiaz Konopnickiej | 0.300| 7.600 7:21

1015 | Libiaz Konopnickiej Urzad Miejski 0.300| 7.900 7.22

578 |Libiaz Szkota 0.700| 8.600 7:23

63 |Libiaz Kosciot 0.200| 8.800 7.24

11 |Libiaz Urzad Miejski 0.800| 9.600 12:54

58 |Libigz Kopalnia Janina 4:50 8:35(10:07 13:35]17:50(19:10
146 |Libiaz os. Flagéwka Pawilon 0.900| 0.900 | 4:52 8:37110:09 13:37[17:52]19:12
93 |Libiaz os. Flagéwkal 0.400 | 1.300 | 4:53 8:3810:10 13:38]17:53]19:13
72  |Libiaz os. Flagéwkalll 0.500 | 1.800 | 4:54 8:39 10:11 13:39]17:5419:14
11 |Libiaz Urzad Miejski 0.500| 2.300 | 4:55 8:40(10:12/12:54|13:40(17:55]19:15
63 |Libiaz Kosciot 0.700 | 3.000 | 4:56| 7:24 | 8:41|10:13]12:55]13:41|17:56|19:16
190 |Libiaz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.400| 3.400 | 4:57| 7:25| 8:42110:14(12:56|13:42|17:57|19:17
53 |Libiaz Spokojna 0.500| 3.900 | 4:58| 7:26 | 8:43]10:15(12:57|13:43/17:58/19:18
179 |Libiaz Jazdéwka Spéidzielnia 0.500 | 4.400 | 4:59| 7:27| 8:44|10:16|12:58|13:44|17:59/19:19
142 |Libiaz Jazddwka 0.700| 5.100 | 5:00| 7:28 | 8:45]10:17(12:59]13:45/18:00/19:20
54 |Libiaz Kosowki 0.600 | 5.700 | 5:01| 7:29| 8:46(10:18]13:0013:46|18:01|19:21
880 |Libiaz Kosowki Paprocial ll 0.800| 0.800 7:30 13:01

881 |Libiaz Kosowki Thermoplast 0.200| 1.000 7.31 13:02

882 |Libiaz Kosowki Wilcza 0.500| 1.500 7:32 13:03

354 |Libiaz Kosowki 0.400| 1.900 7:33 13:04

442 |Libiaz Jazdowka 0.600| 2.500 7:34 13:05

479 |Libiaz Jazdéwka Spétdzielnia 0.600| 3.100 7:35 13:06

353 |Libiaz Spokojna 0.500| 3.600 7.36 13:07

490 |Libiaz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.500| 4.100 7.37 13:08

363 |Libiaz Kosciot 0.400| 4.500 13:09

578 |Libiaz Szkota 0.400| 4.900 7.38

311 |Libiaz Urzad Miejski 0.800| 5.700 7:39

176 |Libiaz Koséwki Paprocia 0.800 | 6.500 | 5:03 8:48 [10:20 13:48118:03]19:23
178 |Cheimek Osiedle 1.500 | 8.000 | 5:06 8:51]10:23 13:51]18:06|19:26
468 |Libiaz Kruczek 1.600 | 9.600 | 5:09 8:54 110:26 13:54118:09]19:29
413 |Libiaz Transformator 0.500 | 10.100] 5:10 8:55[10:27 13:565]18:10]19:30
32  |Libiaz Budzowy 0.300 | 10.400 5:11 8:56 |10:28 13:56|18:11[19:31
191 |Libiaz Budzowy Skrzyzowanie 0.900| 11.300] 5:12 8:57110:29 13:57(18:12]19:32
140 |Libiaz Budzowy Sklep 0.700| 12.000] 5:13 8:58110:30 13:58118:13]19:33
441 |Libiaz Dabrowskiego 1.000 | 13.000| 5:15 9:00(10:32 14:00]18:15]19:35
511 |Libiaz Krzywda 0.100] 13.100] 5:16 9:01]10:33 14:01]18:16]19:36
320 |Libiaz Piaski 0.500 | 13.600| 5:17 9:0210:34 14:02]18:1719:37
412 |Libiaz Cmentarz 0.900 | 14.500| 5:19 9:04 110:36 14:04118:19]19:39
363 |Libiaz Kosciot 0.400( 14.900] 5:20 9:05]10:37/13:09/14:05]18:20|19:40
311 |Libiaz Urzad Miejski 0.600 | 15.500| 5:21 9:06 [10:38|13:10{ 14:06 | 18:21| 19:41
153 |Libiaz Armii Krajowej | 0.800| 16.300] 5:22| 7:40| 9:07 [10:39{13:11[14:07 |18:22|19:42
171 |Libiaz Armii Krajowe;j I 0.500| 16.800] 5:23| 7:41| 9:0810:40{13:12|14:08/18:23/19:43
135 |Libiaz PKP 0.400 | 17.200| 5:24 | 7:42| 9:09|10:41]13:13]|14:09|18:24|19:44
202 |Libiaz Dworzec Autobusowy 0.900|18.100] 5:26| 7:44| 9:11]10:43[13:15(14:11/18:26|19:46
58 |Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 1.300 | 19.400| 5:29| 7:47| 9:14[10:46]13:18/14:14118:29]19:49




Rozktad /dni robocze/Libigz Kopalnia Janina 58(58) - Libigz Kopalnia Janina 58(58)

A |stronat Rozktad wazny od: 10.02.2025 do: 31.12.2025
Numer brygady] km | suma | 1 1 1 1 1
58 |Libiaz Kopalnia Janina v Vv [11:10[14:41/16:30|20:40| 22:15
202 | Libigz Dworzec Autobusowy 1.200] 1.200 |11:14/14:45/16:34/20:43|22:18
435 |Libiaz PKP 0.900( 2.100 [11:16/14:47]16:36|20:45/22:20
471 |Libiaz Armii Krajowej Il 0.400| 2.500 [11:17]14:48|16:37|20:46|22:21
453 |Libigz Armii Krajowej | 0.500| 3.000 [11:18]14:49|16:38/20:47|22:22
11 |Libiaz Urzad Miejski 0.800( 3.800 [11:19/14:50]16:39(20:48/22:23
63 |Libigz Kosciot 0.700| 4.500 [11:20]14:51]16:40/20:49|22:24
112 |Libiaz Cmentarz 0.400( 4.900 [11:21/14:52]16:41]20:50/22:25
20 |Libiaz Piaski 0.900( 5.800 [11:22/14:53]16:42|20:51/22:26
211 | Libiaz Krzywda 0.500| 6.300 [11:23]14:54|16:43|20:52| 22:27
141 | Libiaz Dabrowskiego 0.100( 6.400 [11:24/14:55/16:44]20:53/22:28
440 |Libiaz Budzowy Sklep 1.100| 7.500 |11:26/14:57|16:46|20:55|22:30
491 |Libigz Budzowy Skrzyzowanie 0.700/| 8.200 [11:27]14:58|16:47|20:56| 22:31
332 |Libigz Budzowy 0.900{ 9.100 [11:28/14:59/16:48|20:57|22:32
113 | Libigz Transformator 0.700| 9.800 ]11:29/15:00{16:49|20:58|22:33
168 | Libiaz Kruczek 0.600( 10.400f11:30/15:01]16:50{20:59 22:34
478 |Cheimek Osiedle 1.600] 12.000 | 11:33|15:04| 16:53| 21:02| 22:37
476 |Libigz Kos6wki Paprocia 1.400] 13.400 | 11:36/15:07|16:56|21:05|22:40
354 |Libiaz Kos 6wki 0.800( 14.200 | 11:38/15:09|16:58(21:07 | 22:42
442 |Libiaz Jazdowka 0.600/ 14.800 | 11:39|15:10|16:59/21:08/22:43
479 |Libiaz Jazdéwka Spéidzielnia 0.600( 15.400|11:40/15:11]17:00{21:09/22:44
353 |Libiaz Spokojna 0.500( 15.900 | 11:41/15:12]17:01]21:10/22:45
490 |Libigz Spokojna Cmentarz 0.500| 16.400 [ 11:42]15:13]17:02|21:11|22:46
363 |Libigz Ko$ciot 0.400( 16.800 [ 11:43/15:14]17:03|21:12| 22:47
311 | Libigz Urzad Miejski 0.600|17.400[11:44]15:15/17:04/21:13/22:48
372 | Libigz os. Flagéwka Il 0.500| 17.900 [ 11:4515:16]17:05|21:14|22:49
393 |Libiaz os. Flagowka | 0.400{ 18.300 | 11:46/15:17]17:06{21:15/22:50
446 |Libiaz os. Flagéwka Pawilon 0.400/18.700 [ 11:47|15:18/17:07|21:16| 22:51
58 |Libiaz Kopalnia Janina 0.900{ 19.600|11:49/15:20{17:09(21:18/ 22:53




